Threaded
(ITP - Position Coupler)
!
g"
!
!*L%M%L$K!*!$"%#$JL.),%
%
!"K*&..&*!$"P%

!
#!"
!
%
!
%
%
W*8(&4*%&4"+.("463`(2)")%"2-+&0("5*)-%6)":.*%."&%)*2(@% %
Coupler Code Bar Size Outer Diameter Inner Diameter Thread Size Coupler Length Thread Length
on First Bar
Thread Length
on Second Bar
Lock Nut Thickness
Dout Din M x p L1 L L1 + Ln Ln
(mm) (mm) (mm x mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
ITP10M 10M 20.0 14.0 M14x2.0 28.0 14.0 35.0 7.0
ITP15M 15M 27.0 20.0 M20x2.5 40.0 20.0 48.0 8.0
ITP20M 20M 33.0 24.0 M24x3.0 48.0 24.0 58.0 10.0
ITP25M 25M 41.0 30.0 M30x3.5 60.0 30.0 72.0 12.0
ITP30M 30M 48.0 36.0 M36x4.0 72.0 36.0 86.0 14.0
ITP35M 35M 55.0 39.0 M39x3.0 78.0 39.0 92.0 14.0
ITP45M 45M 66.0 48.0 M48x5.0 96.0 48.0 112.0 16.0
Coupler Code Bar Size Outer Diameter Inner Diameter Thread Size Coupler Length Thread Length
on First Bar
Thread Length
on Second Bar